                                                                                                                          Załącznik nr 1c
Rozkład Jazdy

Trasa 3: Barnin – Łekno – Podamirowo –Mścice

	Przywóz
	Ilość dzieci wsiadających
	
	Odwóz
	km

	07.15
07.24
07.27
07.29
07.35
	34




	Barnin	Baza			
Będzino  „Mrówka”		
Łekno szkoła				
Strzeżenica    Przystanek                             
Mścice Szkoła		             
Dobiesławiec   Przystanek    
Barninek skrzyżowanie                       
Podamirowo     Przystanek        
Mścice, ul.  Akacjowa                  
Mścice  Szkoła                                    
	
	

	07.40
07.44
07.50
07.54
07,56
	
26
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	Szkoła Łekno
Będzino „Mrówka”
Słowienkowo 2
Słowienkowo 1
Dworek Przystanek
Kiszkowo Przystanek
Będzinko – Kalicki
Będzinko – Strzelczyk
Będzinko – Chmura
Barnin Przystanek
	12.35
12.37
12.41
12.42
12.47
12.49
12.56
12.58
13.02
13.06
	

	
	
	Łekno Szkoła			
Będzino  Przystanek			
Będzinko Przystanek			
Kiszkowo Przystanek
Dworek Przystanek
Słowienkowo	1
Słowienkowo 2
	14.20
14.22
14.24
14.28
14.30
14.33
14.34
	

	
	
	Mścice Szkoła		             
Dobiesławiec    Przystanek   
Barninek skrzyżowanie                       
Podamirowo    Przystanek                         
Strzeżenice   Przystanek                              
Strzeżenice II
Strzeżenice III	
	14,40
14,43
14.47
14,52
15,10
15,12
15,15
	

	
	34/26
	
	
	110







